
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

177 

37 

989 

198 

610 

20xx 

775 

66x 

91 

99x 

Name 

Jaden McKellar 

jimmy hartanovich 

Tony Pagliaroli 

Melvin Mckellar 

Max Pagliaroli 

Derek Sanchez 

Ashton Bond 

Carter Chadwick 

Joshua Raymond Jr 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Class 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Expert 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

6.609 

29.649 

30.493 

30.614 

41.551 

1:00.486 

1:23.264 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:18.448 

12:25.057 

12:48.097 

12:48.941 

12:49.062 

12:59.999 

13:18.934 

13:41.712 

Best Tm 

1:44.394 

1:45.072 

1:48.302 

1:48.551 

1:48.464 

1:49.585 

1:53.020 

1:53.138 

Hometown 

Mount holly NJ 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 (A) 

crete IL 2022 kawasaki zx400 (E) 

Bethlehem PA 2023 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

mount holly NJ 2019 Ninja 400 (E) 

Bethlehem PA 2024 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Wilkes Barre PA 2022 KTM RC390 (A) 

Stanley NY 2016 KTM RC390 (E) 

dAWSONVILLE GA 2015 Kawasaki 300 (E) 

Schwenksville PA 2015 Honda NSF250 (E) 

Medford  MA 2018 Honda  Nsf250r  (E) 
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Margin of Victory 

6.609 

Avg. Speed 

77.465 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.394 

Best Speed 

78.280 

Best Lap by 

177 - Jaden McKellar 

 

ASRA Round 2, CMP 

day 2 races 

300/400 SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 15:04:05 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.270 miles 

4/6/2024 12:50 


